
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASC. MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293004286 MARIA LUIZA ROMÃO DE OLIVEIRA 25/08/2008 GRUPO 2 44 40 84 4 Reclassificado

293004129 BERNARDO ALEXANDRY DOS SANTOS 22/05/2008 GRUPO 2 44 36 80 5 Reclassificado

293013930 JOÃO PEDRO FORTUNA GUEDES 07/02/2009 GRUPO 2 40 32 72 6 Reclassificado

293007450 PIETRA GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA 20/04/2009 GRUPO 2 36 32 68 7 Reclassificado

293000377 FELIPE GABRIEL DA CUNHA BERNARDO 24/01/2008 GRUPO 2 32 32 64 8 Reclassificado

293014345 AMANDA QUINTANILHA DE LEMOS 11/09/2007 GRUPO 4 36 40 76 6 Reclassificado

293000584 LEANDRO GABRIEL GAMA SOUZA MENDES SILVEIRA 10/04/2008 GRUPO 4 36 36 72 7 Reclassificado

293000581 MARYANA RODRIGUES INGUINA DA SILVA 04/02/2009 GRUPO 4 32 36 68 8 Reclassificado

293013616 SAMIRA PEROZINE VIDAL 05/12/2008 GRUPO 4 36 28 64 9 Reclassificado

293006906 BRUNA TEIXEIRA MARQUIORE 06/10/2008 GRUPO 4 28 36 64 10 Reclassificado

293009038 LARISSA MARA DO SANTOS CRUZ 07/09/2008 GRUPO 6 16 28 44 4 Reclassificado

293004119 MARIA EDUARDA FELIX MACEDO 25/11/2008 GRUPO 8 32 40 72 4 Reclassificado

293006187 JOÃO MIGUEL SANTOS CAMARGO 15/05/2008 GRUPO 8 32 36 68 5 Reclassificado

293014406 MARIA HELENA SOUZA ANDRADE 03/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 18 Reclassificado

293010423 HELENNA GIANINE MOREIRA DA SILVA 13/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 19 Reclassificado

293004936 EMILLY ALMEIDA DA SILVA COSTA 05/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 20 Reclassificado

293000883 ISABELLA DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 09/01/2009 GRUPO 2 28 36 64 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004241 EMILLY CRUZ DA SILVA SALES 17/03/2008 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003946 JOAO VITOR DA SILVA LAVALLE 12/05/2008 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004922 GABRIELLY DIAS CORREIA MACIEL 19/02/2007 GRUPO 2 8 28 36 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014826 KAMILY VITORIA MOREIRA EUFRASIO 07/10/2008 GRUPO 2 8 28 36 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006206 MARIA CECÍLLIA CAMARGO DA SILVA 15/03/2009 GRUPO 4 32 24 56 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006040 LIVIA DE PAULA SOUZA 04/07/2009 GRUPO 4 32 20 52 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000480 LYNARA JANUARIO DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 18/06/2008 GRUPO 4 24 28 52 13 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293005855 ESTER MARIA SIMPLÍCIO MORAES 17/02/2009 GRUPO 4 24 28 52 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004924 RIKELME EDUARDO FERREIRA MEYBER DA SILVA 05/09/2008 GRUPO 4 16 24 40 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015635 CAUÃ GUIMARÃES DE CARVALHO 07/09/2008 GRUPO 4 16 24 40 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004184 LETICIA CARBONI DE OLIVEIRA 31/01/2009 GRUPO 4 20 16 36 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009919 ISABELA MOREIRA SILVA 03/10/2008 GRUPO 8 44 20 64 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004711 ISABELLA DE ALMEIDA ALVES DA SILVA 25/11/2008 GRUPO 8 28 36 64 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000863 ANA LUÍZA CARVALHO DA SILVA 12/08/2008 GRUPO 8 28 28 56 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001214 LUCAS CELIO DA SILVA FERREIRA 10/10/2008 GRUPO 8 28 28 56 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007089 RENATA MONTES DE ARAÚJO 30/11/2008 GRUPO 8 16 40 56 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005417 LIDIA CHAVES BAPTISTA 27/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014345 AMANDA QUINTANILHA DE LEMOS 11/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014253 KEMILLY SARA BATISTA DE SIQUEIRA 18/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004733 THIAGO DA SILVA SABENÇA OLIVEIRA 27/07/2009 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015601 JOÃO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 25/03/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013930 JOÃO PEDRO FORTUNA GUEDES 07/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010677 MIGUEL ABRANTES DE OLIVEIRA 22/07/2009 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000584 LEANDRO GABRIEL GAMA SOUZA MENDES SILVEIRA 10/04/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003773 AMYR DOS SANTOS BRANDÃO CARLOS 11/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004945 ANA LUIZA BARBOSA CARVALHO DA SILVA 22/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012410 ANA CLARA DOS SANTOS BARBOZA 03/11/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004119 MARIA EDUARDA FELIX MACEDO 25/11/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001763 DAVI DE ANDRADE PACIFICO BUENO MEDEIROS 31/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003181 ISABELLA YOSHIMOTO MIKI 14/04/2009 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007450 PIETRA GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA 20/04/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006187 JOÃO MIGUEL SANTOS CAMARGO 15/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000581 MARYANA RODRIGUES INGUINA DA SILVA 04/02/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002085 BEATRIZ BARROS DE OLIVEIRA 14/07/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009919 ISABELA MOREIRA SILVA 03/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 20 64 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008573 MARINA LOPES VERÍSSIMO 03/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013616 SAMIRA PEROZINE VIDAL 05/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006309 ISABEL RAMOS DE ANDRADE 25/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007436 MARIANA CASTRO LEMOS 16/10/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000377 FELIPE GABRIEL DA CUNHA BERNARDO 24/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008712 YAN HIPÓLITO SOTELLO DE CASTRO 01/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002593 ODARA ALVES DE ABREU COUTINHO 12/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 46 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008446 ARTHUR ABRANTES DA FONSECA 02/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 47 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293008605 GEOVANNA DA CRUZ MARTINS FERNANDES 29/09/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 48 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006906 BRUNA TEIXEIRA MARQUIORE 06/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 49 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004711 ISABELLA DE ALMEIDA ALVES DA SILVA 25/11/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000883 ISABELLA DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 09/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006206 MARIA CECÍLLIA CAMARGO DA SILVA 15/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000863 ANA LUÍZA CARVALHO DA SILVA 12/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001214 LUCAS CELIO DA SILVA FERREIRA 10/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007089 RENATA MONTES DE ARAÚJO 30/11/2008 GRUPO 9 16 40 56 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006040 LIVIA DE PAULA SOUZA 04/07/2009 GRUPO 9 32 20 52 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004241 EMILLY CRUZ DA SILVA SALES 17/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 57 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003946 JOAO VITOR DA SILVA LAVALLE 12/05/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 58 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000480 LYNARA JANUARIO DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 18/06/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000542 INGRID DA SILVA LIMA BARROS 04/07/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005855 ESTER MARIA SIMPLÍCIO MORAES 17/02/2009 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 61 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003665 JÚLIA MACHADO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 07/12/2008 GRUPO 9 12 40 52 62 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013638 MARYA LUYZA SILVA GOMES 08/04/2009 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 63 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015160 CAROLINA DIMARZIO CROUZEILLES DE ABREU 13/05/2009 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 64 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015193 ISABELLE PEIXOTO LOPES FREITAS 24/10/2009 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 65 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013480 HUMBERTO VALENTINO DA SILVA FONSECA TAVARES 27/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 16 44 66 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009038 LARISSA MARA DO SANTOS CRUZ 07/09/2008 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 67 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013151 MARIA VITÓRIA PINHEIRO FLOR 19/03/2009 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 68 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004924 RIKELME EDUARDO FERREIRA MEYBER DA SILVA 05/09/2008 GRUPO 9 16 24 40 69 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015635 CAUÃ GUIMARÃES DE CARVALHO 07/09/2008 GRUPO 9 16 24 40 70 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004184 LETICIA CARBONI DE OLIVEIRA 31/01/2009 GRUPO 9 20 16 36 71 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004922 GABRIELLY DIAS CORREIA MACIEL 19/02/2007 GRUPO 9 8 28 36 72 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014826 KAMILY VITORIA MOREIRA EUFRASIO 07/10/2008 GRUPO 9 8 28 36 73 Aguardando Reclassificação
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